MEDICAL DEVICES
Committed to build safe and better world for healthcare industry
Think sterilization and safety | Think ORO
REACH GLOBAL INDIA PVT. LTD.
Redefining standards in the Healthcare Industry
Reach Global India Pvt. Ltd. is a highly reputed name in the Healthcare industry
in terms of product quality and financial performance with best-in-class service

*Customized sizes available on demand
Manufactured using virgin medical grade imported paper in compliant
with ISO111607-1
Triple line sealing makes it easy to peel
Wide range of standard sizes with flexibility to offer custom made sizes
Tinted transparent, reinforced multilayer co-polymer PET/CPP film
Excellent steam permeability and microbial barrier properties
Recommended for light weight products not having sharp edges
GUSSETTED REEL
*Sharp object must have covers to avoid punctures
STERILIZATION PACKAGING
8
Nonwoven-Spunbond HDPE widely preffered for its outstanding
strength, durability, puncture & tear resistance
EN8685
RRHD50              STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 50MMx200M
RRHD55              STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 55MMx200M
RRHD75              STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 75MMx200M
RRHD100            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 100MMx200M
RRHD125            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 125MMx200M
RRHD150            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 150MMx200M
RRHD200            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 200MMx200M
RRHD250            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 250MMx200M
RRHD300            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 300MMx200M
RRHD350            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 350MMx200M
RRHD400            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 400MMx200M
RRHD450            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 450MMx200M
RRHD500            STERILIZATION REEL HDPE 500MMx200M
CODE PRODUCT NAME PKG
10
10
8